
Committee Member Email Title Representing Organization Work Phone Industry

Amy Pitts amyp@gohmir.com Gohm Insurance Restoration (989) 752-0606 Restoration Services

Anita McKeith anita@anitamckeith.com co-chair Anita McKeith Photography (989) 274-9902 Photography

Arika Bourbinava arikabourbinava@gmail.com Water Street Marketing (989) 928-0200 Marketing/Web Services

Dawn Williams d1_williams@us.aflac.com Aflac (989) 529-4321 Supplemental Insurance

Debra Mazur debram@1ststatebk.com 1st State Bank (989) 596-0853 Banks

Jenna Marks jenna@westsidedecoratingcenter.com West Side Decorating Center, Inc. (989) 793-6182 Interior Decorating

Jessica Cappell swanhavenactivities@tamcmail.com Swanhaven Manor (989) 781-6909 Retirement Community 

Jill Adamowski jadamowski@svrcindustries.com SVRC Industries (989) 205-3062 Employment Services 

Barbie Shooter barbara.shooter@hilton.com Hampton Inn & Suites Saginaw 989-792-7500  Hotels/Motels

Kim Beam kimbeam828@gmail.com Homeland Title Services Title Insurance

Fred Wydra fwydra@farmersagent.com Farmers Insurance (989) 573-8609 Insurance Services

Kyle Meinhard kmeinhard@chs-mi.com Visiting Nurse Assn., Covenant HealthCare (989) 799-6020 Hospice & Home Health Care

Laura Hintz laura@baysidehomecare.com Bayside Home Care (989) 714-6264 Private Duty Home Care

Lindsay McNalley mcnalleyoffice@netscape.net McNalley Office Service, Inc. 989-781-4710  Office Furniture/Refurbishing

Ralph Cunningham ralph.cunningham@mercury.net Mercury Network Communication Services

Rob Groll rgroll@garberbayroad.com Garber Nissan Hyundai Car Sales

Scott Reed scott.reed@edwardjones.com co-chair Edward Jones - Scott Reed - Financial Advisor (989) 799-0574 Financial Advisors/Planning

Suzanne Kart suzanne@doweventcenter.com Dow Event Center (989) 759-1320 Banquet & Events

Terri Miller themilleradvantage@gmail.com RE/MAX New Image (989) 790-0890 Real Estate

Tony Holstine aholstine@hss-mi.org HealthSource Saginaw (989) 790-5042 Rehab Services

Irene Stibitz irene@saginawchamber.org Saginaw County Chamber of Commerce (989) 717-4046 
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